Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finley Morris - (1345137) - Oswestry Otters SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.14
1:00.97
1:02.21
1:04.07
1:05.37
1:05.81
1:06.14
1:06.39
1:08.77
1:09.21
1:10.61
1:10.69
1:11.29
1:11.51
1:11.55
1:11.83
1:11.92
1:19.83
1:22.18
1:25.33
1:26.65
1:30.68
1:37.49
1:40.49
1:47.61
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Date

24/02/24
03/12/23
08/07/23
10/07/22
10/11/22
11/03/23
27/02/22
04/12/22
05/12/21
28/09/19
22/06/19
28/11/21
09/06/19
30/10/20
28/04/19
17/11/19
08/12/19
16/12/18
27/10/118
22/04/18
10/06/18
26/11/17
13/10/17
11/06/17
19/03/17

Meet

Stourbridge SC Crystal Open Meet 2024
Stourbridge SC Storm Force Meet 2023
Boldmere Water Carnival 2023

Swim Conwy Len Thomas Gala

Oswestry Otters Club Championships 2022
Stourbridge SC Crystal Open Meet 2023
Swim Conwy Spring Gala

Stourbridge SC Storm Force

Storm Force Meet

Oswestry Otters & Ellesmere College Titans
Shropshire Summer Meet

Oswestry Otters Club Championships
Wrexham Cath Anker's Meet

Oswestry Otters ASC

DDT Chris Clements Memorial Meet
Stourbridge SToRM Force Meet

Wirral Metro Christmas Development Gala

Wirral Metro Christmas Open Development Gala

Oswestry Club Championships 2018
Denbighshire Open Meet 2018

Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2018
Northgate P B Buster

Oswestry Otters Club Championships 2017
Cath Ankers Meet 2017

Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Llandudno
Rhyn
Wolverhampton
Llandudno
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Oswestry
Wolverhampton
Oswestry
Wrexham
Oswestry LC
Llandudno
Wolverhampton
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Oswestry
Llandudno
Wrexham
Wolverhampton
Oswestry
Wrexham

Wrexham
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Swims in Date Order
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Copyright 2024

WA Pts

414
397
374
316
308
322
342
311
277
255
246
242
243
271
256
248
246
177
162
138
145
120
97
88

72

Round

m m™m I I I I I I

m I I I

I I T

-n

m m I I

Date

24/02/24
03/12/23
08/07/23
11/03/23
04/12/22
10/11/22
10/07/22
27/02/22
05/12/21
28/11/21
30/10/20
08/12/19
17/11/19
28/09/19
22/06/19
09/06/19
28/04/19
16/12/18
27/10/18
10/06/18
22/04/18
26/11/17
13/10/17
11/06/17
19/03/17

Meet

Stourbridge SC Crystal Open Meet 2024
Stourbridge SC Storm Force Meet 2023
Boldmere Water Carnival 2023

Stourbridge SC Crystal Open Meet 2023
Stourbridge SC Storm Force

Oswestry Otters Club Championships 2022
Swim Conwy Len Thomas Gala

Swim Conwy Spring Gala

Storm Force Meet

Oswestry Otters Club Championships
Oswestry Otters ASC

Wirral Metro Christmas Development Gala
Stourbridge SToRM Force Meet

Oswestry Otters & Ellesmere College Titans
Shropshire Summer Meet

Wrexham Cath Anker's Meet

DDT Chris Clements Memorial Meet

Wirral Metro Christmas Open Development Gala

Oswestry Club Championships 2018
Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2018
Denbighshire Open Meet 2018

Northgate P B Buster

Oswestry Otters Club Championships 2017
Cath Ankers Meet 2017

Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Rhyn
Llandudno
Llandudno
Wolverhampton
Oswestry
Oswestry LC
Birkenhead
Wolverhampton
Oswestry
Wolverhampton
Wrexham
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Oswestry
Wrexham
Llandudno
Wolverhampton
Oswestry
Wrexham

Wrexham

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Oswestry Ott 3
Oswestry Ott 3
Oswestry Ott 3
Oswestry Ott 3
Oswestry Ott 3

4

3

3
Oswestry Ott 3

4

0
Oswestry Ott 3
Oswestry Ott 3
Oswestry Ott 4
Oswestry Ott 3
Oswestry Ott 3
Oswestry Ott 3
Oswestry Ott 3
Oswestry Ott 4
Oswestry Ott 3
Oswestry Ott 3
Oswestry Ott 3
Oswestry Ott 4
Oswestry Ott 3
Oswestry Ott 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



